D ATA S H E E T
FEATURES
HIGH DEFINITION STREAMING & RECORDING
The new range provides high definition image streams up to 2 mega pixel,
with a configurable resolution of up to 1280×720 (16:9) and 1920×1080
(16:9). As part of the AD Group’s Network Video portfolio, the new range of
SmartVu cameras ensure ease of installation when utilised with the Dedicated
Micros NVR Media Server.

Models available with and without IR illumination and with internal and vandal domes options
1/2.8” Sensor Aptina 1/2.8” Sensor Sony
Lens Vari-focal IR corrected DC Auto Iris 2.8 – 12mm Vari-focal IR corrected DC Auto Iris3.3 – 12mm
Max. Res / Max frame rate 1280×720 / 30fps 1920×1080 / 30fps
Horizontal field of view 79.3 deg ~ 29.8 deg
Aspect ratio 16:9
Light Sensitivity 0.1 Lux @ F1.2 ( Colour ), (0 lux with IR) High powered IR LEDs
Shutter Auto/user 1/5 – 1/50,0000 ; 50/60Hz software selectable
1 Ethernet (10/100 Base-T) RJ45, Audio 1 x RCA input / 1 x RCA output: @1V line level,
Power 12V DC / PoE Class 3
Network protocols supported HTTP, TCP/IP, UDP/IP, RTSP, FTP, CHP, NTP, PoE, Unicast and Multicast supported
Operating Temperature Operating -10C to 55C, Storage -20C to 60C
Operating Humidity 10% - 85% RH
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS, Vandal Resistant version IK10 & IP66 Weatherproof
Part No Description
DM/SV720D SmartVu 720 Internal Dome (non IR)
DM/SV720DR SmartVu 720 Internal Dome (with IR)
DM/SV720V SmartVu 720 Vandal Dome (non IR)
DM/SV720VR SmartVu 720 Vandal Dome (with IR)
DM/SV1080D SmartVu 1080 Internal Dome (non IR)
DM/SV1080DR SmartVu 1080 Internal Dome (with IR)
DM/SV1080V SmartVu 1080 Vandal Dome (non IR)
DM/SV1080VR SmartVu 1080 Vandal Dome (with IR)
D ATA S H E E T
MINI VANDAL DOME CAMERA
The SmartVu Mini Dome series are high definition IP Cameras offering up to
2 megapixel image streams in a choice of compression formats. With direct

Max. Res / Max frame rate 1280×720 / 30fps 1920×1080 / 30fps
Field of view (H / V / D) 77 deg / 54 deg / 100.2 deg
Aspect ratio 16:9
Light Sensitivity 0.1 Lux @ F1.2 ( Colour ), (0 lux with IR) IR LEDs
Shutter Auto/user 1/5 – 1/50,0000 ; 50/60Hz software selectable
Optional microphone 1 Ethernet (10/100 Base-T) RJ45, Audio 1 x RCA input / 1 x RCA output: @1V line level,
Power 12V DC / PoE Class 3 on Ethernet
Network protocols supported HTTP, TCP/IP, UDP/IP, RTSP, FTP, CHP, NTP, PoE, Unicast and Multicast supported
Operating Temperature
Operating -10C to 55C
Storage -20C to 60C
Operating Humidity 10% - 85% RH
Dimensions 100 x 53 mm
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS, Vandal Resistant version IK10 & IP66 Weatherproof
Part No Description
DM/SV720MVR SmartVu 720 Mini Vandal Dome (with IR)
DM/SV1080MVR SmartVu 1080 Mini Vandal Dome (with IR))
D ATA S H E E T
PTZ DOME CAMERA
The SmartVu PTZ dome camera is a high definition IP Camera offering up to 2 megapixel
image streams in a choice of compression formats. With direct configuration from associated

Network protocols supported HTTP, TCP/IP, UDP/IP, RTSP, FTP, CHP, NTP, PoE, Unicast and Multicast supported
Operating Temperature Operating -5C to 60C (Built in heater and Fan)
Storage -20C to 60C
Operating Humidity 10% - 85% RH
Product weight 6.0Kg
Approvals CE, FCC, RoHS, Vandal Resistant version IK10 & IP66 Weatherproof
To find your nearest Dedicated Micros office, please visit
Head Office: Dedicated Micros UK, 1200 Daresbury Park, Daresbury, Warrington. WA4 4HS
The manufacturer reserves the right to change the specification without notice.
All trademarks are courtesy of registered owners. DV-IP is trademark of AD Holdings plc.
The DM logo is a trademark of Dedicated Microcomputers Group Ltd. NetVu Connected is a trademark of the AD group. © Copyright AD Group Sept 2013
MKT-SMTVU-D-002E
Product specifications are produced with the best efforts for accuracy, for product improvements these can be subject to change; always check requirements with your sales manager before ordering.
Part No Description
DM/SV1080PTZ/22 SmartVu 720 1080 PTZ 22 x Zoom (with IR)